



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 616/2010

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD

..... Appellant

Through Mr. Amit Bajaj, Adv.

versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTA

..... Respondent

Through Mr. S.K. Jain, Adv. for applicant/
respondent.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **19.10.2020**

(Video Conference Hearing)

CM APPL. 26553/2020 (by respondent for direction)

List on 10.11.2020.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

OCTOBER 19, 2020

acm