



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 616/2010**

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD Appellant
Through: Mr.Amit Bajaj, Advocate.

versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTA Respondent
Through: Mr.S.K.Jain, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

% **ORDER**
10.11.2020

CM APPL. 26553/2020 (by respondent for direction)

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 14.12.2020.

By order

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 10, 2020

rk