



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 616/2010 & CM Nos.15189/2010, 15190/2010 & 26553/2020

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD

..... Appellant

Through: Mr.Puneet Bajaj, Adv.

versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.S.K.Jain, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

19.02.2021

Subject to the orders of Hon'ble the Chief Justice, list this petition before another Bench on 26th February, 2021.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

FEBRUARY 19, 2021/Arya