



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 616/2010

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD Appellant

Through: Mr. Puneet Bajaj, Advocates

versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTA Respondent

Through: Mr. M.M. Kashyap and Mr.
Dhananjay K. Gupta, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **08.09.2022**

At request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of appellant, list on
19th December, 2022 for final disposal.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 8, 2022

Dy/@k