



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 616/2010

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Puneet Bajaj with Ms. Isha
Wadhawan, Advocates.

(M): 9811700978

Email: advocate.puneet31@gmail.com

versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Madan Mohan Kashyap
with Mr. Hemant Kumar
Niranjan and Mr. Prabhat
Kumar, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

16.03.2023

%

[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

1. List on 04.05.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MARCH 16, 2023

C