



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 616/2010

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD Appellant

Through: Mr. Puneet Bajaj, Adv.

versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTA Respondent

Through: Mr. M.M. Kashyap and Mr.
Dhananjay Gupta, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **21.02.2024**

1. It is now 4.35 pm. As the Court has to rise, it is not possible to take up this matter today.

2. Re-notify on 11 March 2024 for disposal at the end of the Board.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J.

FEBRUARY 21, 2024

dsn

Click here to check corrigendum, if any