



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 616/2010**

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD

.....Appellant

Through: Counsel (appearance not given).

versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTA

.....Respondent

Through: Counsel (appearance not given).

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

20.09.2024

%

1. At joint request of learned counsel for both the parties, list on 09.12.2024.
2. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J

SEPTEMBER 20, 2024/zp

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)