



\$~54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 616/2010**

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD

.....Appellant

Through: None.

versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTA

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

%

09.12.2024

1. There is no representation on behalf of the parties despite the matter being called out in the second round.
2. In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred.
3. List on 19.03.2025.

PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV, J

DECEMBER 9, 2024

Nc/sp