



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 616/2010

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD

.....Appellant

Through: Mr.Puneet Bajaj, Advocate alongwith
Mr.Abhishek Roy, AR

versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr.M.M. Kashyap and Mr.Dhananjay
Gupta, Advocates alongwith
Mr.Satish Chand Gupta, AR

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

28.03.2025

%

List on 21.04.2025 at 2.30 P.M.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

MARCH 28, 2025

Dy/ht