



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 616/2010

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD.

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Puneet Bajaj, Adv. and Ms. Jyoti
Nayak, Adv. (Through VC)

versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Dhananjay Gupta, Adv. (Through
VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

09.05.2025

%

1. Both the parties have mentioned the matter.
2. At joint request, re-notify on 10th October, 2025, in the *top ten matters* in the 'Advance List'.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 9, 2025/kr