



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 616/2010

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Puneet Bajaj, Advocate (through
Vc).

versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Dhananjay Gupta, Advocate along
with respondent in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

27.01.2026

%

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. Let the Registry send a detailed report, with regard to the interest accrued on the decretal amount, as deposited by the appellant *vide* order dated 25.08.2010 passed by the learned Predecessor Bench.
3. Re-notify for hearing on 12.03.2026.

AMIT SHARMA, J

JANUARY 27, 2026/bsr/db