



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 616/2010

BHARTI AIRTEL LTDAppellant
Through: Mr. Puneet Bajaj, Advocate.
versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTARespondent
Through: Counsel appearance not given.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER
23.04.2026

%

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. At request of learned counsel for the parties, re-notify on 17.08.2026.

AMIT SHARMA, J

APRIL 23, 2026/sn