



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
CNR No. DLHC011164542010
+ RFA 616/2010 & CM APPL. 54269/2026 (D/O vide order dt. 14.08.2026)

BHARTI AIRTEL LTDAppellant
Through: Mr. Puneet Bajaj, Advocate.

versus

JHAMMAN LAL GUPTARespondent
Through: Mr. Dhananjay Gupta,
Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN
SHANKAR

ORDER
17.08.2026

%

1. It is already 05:00 P.M. Since this Court had to rise for a Committee Meeting, the matter could not be taken up for hearing today.
2. List on 19.11.2026.

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J.
AUGUST 17, 2026/nd